EaglePicher Technologies Awards GS Yuasa Lithium Power Contract
for the Supply of the LSE112, Generation 4 Li‐ion cell for Space
March 18, 2024
Roswell, GA - GS Yuasa Lithium Power (GYLP) proudly announces a significant milestone
today: EaglePicher Technologies has awarded GYLP an order for the supply of their
advanced Generation 4 LSE112 lithium-ion cells (112Ah, 3.75Vnom). This landmark
achievement not only signifies the continued strategic partnership between GYLP and
EaglePicher but also represents the first instance in North America where GS Yuasa’s
Generation 4 space-optimized chemistry is being specified for a flight program. This
collaboration underscores GYLP's commitment to delivering unparalleled innovation and

upholding the pedigree of the “LSE” cell product line.  We prioritize long-term material
availability and have demonstrated full configuration control for a decade or more. This
steadfast commitment reflects GS Yuasa's unwavering dedication to excellence in every cell
we produce.
The physical construction of the Generation 4 cells remains unchanged relative to previous
generations.  This continuity is critical and allows GS Yuasa to maintain all of the heritage
accumulated with the “LSE” family of cells.  Like the Generation 3 cells, the Generation 4
cells will be available in either an energy optimized electrode (standard) or power optimized
electrode.  The only difference between the two electrodes is coating thickness.
Energy Type Cells
Generation 4
Nameplate
Capacity
Width (mm)  Height (mm)*  Thickness (mm)  Status
LSE60  60Ah, 225Wh  130  123  50  Qualified
LSE122  122Ah, 458Wh  130  208  50  Development
LSE160  160Ah,440Wh  130  263  50  Qualified
LSE205  205Ah,769Wh  165  263  50  Qualified
*Not including terminals
**Estimated
Power Type Cells
Generation 4
Nameplate
Capacity
Width (mm)  Height (mm)*  Thickness (mm)  Status
LSE12x  12Ah, 45Wh  133  68.2  21  Qualified
LSE56**  56Ah, 210Wh  130  123  50  Development
LSE112  112Ah, 420Wh  130  208  50  Qualified
LSE147  147Ah, 551Wh  130  263  50  Qual Pending
LSE193**  193Ah, 724Wh  165  263  50  Development
*Not including terminals
**Estimated
The Generation 4 cell line-up consists of the heritage case form factors as identified in the
tables above.  Each of the case sizes have been built and qualified.  Additionally, a new